ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

World University Archery championships

world archery

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot S Tot Total
1 |KOR - Korea 2 1 3 3 4 5 1 1 7 1
2|USA - Usa 1 1 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 1 6 2
3| GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5
4 |ITA - ltaly 1 1 1 1 =8
5| TPE - Taipei 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 3
6 | ESP - Spain 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 4
7 | POL - Poland 1 2 1 1 2 =5
8 [JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 =8
8 | MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =8
10 | MEX - Mexico 2 2 2 =5
11 | FRA - France 1 1 1 1 =8
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

LIPIARSKA Karina

RZASA Joanna

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Fri 6 Jul | GOLD KIM Bongman KOR-Korea
SILVER LI Chung-Huan TPE-Taipei
BRONZE | CUESTA Elias ESP-Spain
Recurve Women Fri 6 Jul | GOLD PARK Seayane KOR-Korea
SILVER | JANG Eunbin KOR-Korea
BRONZE | YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE-Taipei
Compound Men Fri 6 Jul | GOLD SUTER Daniel USA-Usa
SILVER | VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP-Spain
BRONZE |SCUDNER Evan USA-Usa
Compound Women Fri 6 Jul | GOLD BERGER Kristina GER-Germany
SILVER SKARVAN Tristan USA-Usa
BRONZE |LEBECQUE Pascale FRA-France
Recurve Men Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD JIN Jaewang KOR-Korea
SUNG Wookyeong
KIM Bongman
SILVER SATO Hirokuni JPN-Japan
SUGIMOTO Shota
OTA Shohei
BRONZE | LI Chung-Huan TPE-Taipei
CHIU Yu-Chin
HUANG Chun-Hao
Recurve Women Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD JANG Eunbin KOR-Korea
AN Sejin
PARK Seayane
SILVER YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE-Taipei
CHO Pei-Chin
LIN Hsiao-Ying
BRONZE | WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL-Poland
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

world archery

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Mixed Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

JANG Eunbin

JIN Jaewang

KOR-Korea

SILVER

WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

MICHALSKI Aleksander

POL-Poland

BRONZE

FERNANDEZ Helena

FERNANDEZ Antonio

ESP-Spain

Compound Men Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

POLIDORI Jacopo
LEOTTA Andrea

FANTI Luca

ITA-Italy

SILVER

SUTER Daniel

BEAUDRY Eric

SCUDNER Evan

USA-Usa

BRONZE

ALVARADO Gerardo

MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David

RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo

MEX-Mexico

Compound Women Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

SKARVAN Tristan

FALCONER Elissa

NICELY Kendal

USA-Usa

SILVER

MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah

HASSAN Fatin Nadira

MAS-Malaysia

BRONZE

YUN Jae Won
OH Jieun

PARK Wonyoung

KOR-Korea

Compound Mixed Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

SKARVAN Tristan

SUTER Daniel

USA-Usa

SILVER

BERGER Kiistina

TITSCHER Paul

GER-Germany

BRONZE

HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia

ALVARADO Gerardo

MEX-Mexico
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUS AUSTRALIA CHEAH Ricci 028C Compound Men
BEL BELGIUM DEPOITIER Julien 02 May 1988 029C Compound Men
DETAILLE Benoit Officials Official
ESTIEVENART Philippe Officials Official
PRIEELS Sarah 27 Feb 1990 037A Compound Women
CAN CANADA MERCEREAU Kira Brooks 037B Compound Women
SHERIDAN Brendan Charles 020A Recurve Men
SHERIDAN Myles Officials Official
SOLC Molly Ann Marie 23 Feb 1992 009B Recurve Women
URQUHART Nathan James 020C Recurve Men
CRO CROATIA ZORMAN Tanja 21Jun 1988 037C Compound Women
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC KONCALOVA Katerina 005A Recurve Women
KOVAR Kamil 27 May 1988 016A Recurve Men
LACIGA Jakub 04 Mar 1991  014A Recurve Men
MAJAROVA Hana Officials Official
MELUZIN Ondrej 21 Aug 1991  015A Recurve Men
PANIKOVA Zuzana 08 Apr 1990 006A Recurve Women
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 18 Mar 1989  004A Recurve Women
ESP  SPAIN CHO Hyungmok Officials Official
CUESTA Elias 15 Mar 1985 013B Recurve Men
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 011B Recurve Men
FERNANDEZ Helena 08 Mar 1991  008C Recurve Women
GRANDAL Iria 13 Aug 1990 007C Recurve Women
MARTINEZ Elena Officials Official
MORILLO Daniel 21 Jan 1988 012B Recurve Men
PEREZ Susana Officials Official
VALVERDE Francisco Javier 21 May 1991 026D Compound Men
FIN FINLAND HUHTALA Juuso Samuli 22 Jun 1988 020B Recurve Men
FRA  FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 25Jan 1988 019D Recurve Men
CEZARD Jean-Paul Officials Official
CHESSE Joanna 25 Feb 1986 033B Compound Women
HERANNEY Christiane Officials Official
LE VAN THOI Mathieu 017D Recurve Men
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989 031B Compound Women
MARION Solenn 01 Oct1991 009C Recurve Women
OLIVIER Adrien 028B Compound Men
SALMON Emeline 09 Apr 1990 032B Compound Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989 018D Recurve Men
VERAY Xavier Officials Official
GER GERMANY BAUMGARTEN Anja 032A Compound Women
BERGER Kiristina 20 Jun 1988 031A Compound Women
CORNILS Martin Officials Official
SCHALL Velia 033A Compound Women
SDRENKA Sebastian Officials Official
TITSCHER Paul 31 Dec 1986 029A Compound Men
IRL IRELAND CUNNINGHAM Martin Officials Official
SMITH John 026C Compound Men
WALLACE Darren 13 Jul 1993 020D Recurve Men
ISR ISRAEL KARLIN Amira Officials Official
KARLIN Baruch Officials Official
KARLIN Ofir 027B Compound Men
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

ITA ITALY CHIARILLI Alessandra 006D Recurve Women
D'AGOSTINO Katia 07 Jan 1988 033C Compound Women
FANTI Luca 18 Jan 1991 024C Compound Men
FISSORE Matteo 018A Recurve Men
FOGLIO Alessia 032C Compound Women
IPPOLITO Giovanni Officials Official
LEOTTA Andrea 025C Compound Men
LONGO Laura 22 Aug 1988 031C Compound Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 017A Recurve Men
MATTEUCCI Silvia 005D Recurve Women
POLIDORI Jacopo 05 May 1991  023C Compound Men
SUK Dong-Eun Officials Official
TANSELLA Francesca 004D Recurve Women
TONELLI Amedeo 04 Jun 1985 019A Recurve Men

JPN  JAPAN KATO Ayano 003A Recurve Women
KAWAI Tokuyuki Officials Official
MIZOI Toshikazu Officials Official
NAGAMINE Saori 05Jul 1993 001A Recurve Women
OTA Shohei 014C Recurve Men
SATO Hirokuni 15 May 1966 016C Recurve Men
SUGIMOTO Shota 015C Recurve Men
TAIRA Mika 10 Dec 1991  002A Recurve Women

KOR KOREA AN Sejin 27 Mar 1991  006B Recurve Women
JANG Eunbin 004B Recurve Women
JIN Jaewang 013D Recurve Men
KANG Jang Won Officials Official
KIM Bongman 011D Recurve Men
KIM Hyungil 130ct 1993 024D Compound Men
KIM Munsun Officials Official
KIM Seong Eun Officials Official
KIM Wan Kyu Officials Official
OH Jieun 035A Compound Women
PARK Seayane 005B Recurve Women
PARK Wonyoung 034A Compound Women
RYE Su Jeng Officials Official
SEO Younseob 023D Compound Men
SUNG Wookyeong 23Jun 1992 012D Recurve Men
YUN Dongkyu 025D Compound Men
YUN Jae Won 21 Jul 1993  036A Compound Women

MAS MALAYSIA ABDULLAH MOHD ZAIN Suhardi Officials Official
AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin 01Jan 1988 017B Recurve Men
ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin 18 Jul 1986  023B Compound Men
HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah 08 Jun 1988 036B Compound Women
HASSAN Fatin Nadira 034B Compound Women
ISA Mohd Firdaus 30 Oct 1986 025B Compound Men
ISMAIL Hamzah Officials Official
ISMAIL Saharudin Officials Official
KHALMIZAM Wan 21 Aug 1986 019B Recurve Men
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 04 Jun 1991 035B Compound Women
MUHTAR Kurniadi 024B Compound Men
RIDUAN Mohamed Arof Officials Official
SUDIN Siti Aisah Officials Official
SUT TXI Mon Redee Officials Official
TEK Wa Liew 018B Recurve Men
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
MEX MEXICO ALVARADO Gerardo 24 Sep 1986  027A Compound Men
CARDENAS GALVAN Gerardo Officials Official
DE LA ROSA GUZMAN Alexis Arady 036C Compound Women
HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia 035C Compound Women
JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea 034C Compound Women
MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David 02 Oct 1993  028A Compound Men
PEDRAZA Marisol Officials Official
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo 14 Sep 1992  026A Compound Men
MGL MONGOLIA ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 10 Dec 1987 001D Recurve Women
BAASANGARAYV Munkhtogtokh 015D Recurve Men
BAASANKHUU Tsetsegee Officials Official
BATMUNKH Narmandakh 014D Recurve Men
BAYANDUUREN Azzaya 24 Jun 1990 003D Recurve Women
GANKHUYAG Odmaa 002D Recurve Women
JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga 016D Recurve Men
JAVZMAA Narantuya Officials Official
TOGOO Tsogtbayar Officials Official
NED NETHERLANDS DEDEN Esther 007B Recurve Women
LAAN Geraldine Officials Official
LAAN Jack Officials Official
LAAN Sarina 13 Mar 1994  008B Recurve Women
POL POLAND BASCIUK Jozef Officials Official
CIS Tomasz 18 Mar 1986  011A Recurve Men
JANISZEWSKI Ryszard Officials Official
LACH Jan Officials Official
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 Feb 1987 005C Recurve Women
MICHALSKI Aleksander 20 Feb 1991 012A Recurve Men
OKONSKA Barbara 035D Compound Women
RZASA Joanna 10 Sep 1990 006C Recurve Women
SLIWKA Grzegorz 013A Recurve Men
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992 034D Compound Women
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 05 Sep 1991 004C Recurve Women
ROU ROMANIA BODNAR Alexandru Petru 28 Jun 1990 016B Recurve Men
CIORNEI Daniel 08 Feb 1989  015B Recurve Men
HOPPE Adriana Officials Official
MARCU Razvan 05Jan 1991 014B Recurve Men
RSA  SOUTH AFRICA GAMMON Grant Officials Official
MARX Petrus 15 Dec 1992 026B Compound Men
SLO SLOVENIA MALJEVAC Josip 029B Compound Men
TOMAT Najka 29 Jan 1991 007A Recurve Women
UMER Ana 11 Dec 1990 008A Recurve Women
ZLENDER Matija Officials Official
SVK  SLOVAKIA HARCARIK Filip Officials Official
HARCARIKOVA Lenka 17 Sep 1991  009A Recurve Women
TPE TAIPEI CHEN Szu-Yuan Officials Official
CHIU Yu-Chin 018C Recurve Men
CHO Pei-Chin 002C Recurve Women
HONG Der-Ming Officials Official
HSU Wen-Ling Officials Official
HUANG Chun-Hao 017C Recurve Men
LI Chung-Huan 19 Sep 1991 019C Recurve Men
LIN Hsiao-Ying 24 Dec 1990 001C Recurve Women
LIN Shih-Chieh 13 Dec 1992 027C Compound Men
SUN Mei-Lien Officials Official
YANG Nien-Hsiu 09 Nov 1991 003C Recurve Women
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

USA USA ALEXANDER Katherine 27 Jul 1993  003B Recurve Women
BEAUDRY Eric 024A Compound Men
CHAI Sarah 05 Feb 1990 002B Recurve Women
CHRISTENSEN Benton Officials Official
DEBORD Kayla 09 Oct 1991 001B Recurve Women
DON Anthony 28 Aug 1990 013C Recurve Men
EGGERS Kacey Officials Official
ELIASON Edwin Officials Official
FALCONER Elissa 033D Compound Women
FORTENBERRY Ryan 011C Recurve Men
GANNON Catherine Officials Official
NICELY Kendal 26 Feb 1991 031D Compound Women
SCUDNER Evan 023A Compound Men
SINCLAIR Dakota 012C Recurve Men
SINCLAIR Loretta Officials Official
SINCLAIR Robert Officials Official
SKARVAN Tristan 20 Jul 1992 032D Compound Women
SUTER Daniel 025A Compound Men
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Recurve Men

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KIM Bongman KOR Korea 659 /06  -Bye- 6 7 6 6 6

2 LI Chung-Huan TPE Taipei 655 /08  -Bye- 7 6 6 6 0

3 CUESTA Elias ESP  Spain 651 /13  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 6

4 MICHALSKI Aleksander POL  Poland 656 /07  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 4

5 AUBERT Thomas FRA  France 667 /02  -Bye- 6 7 5 (138)

5 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP  Spain 663 /05  -Bye- 6 6 5 (138)

7 JIN Jaewang KOR Korea 677 /01  -Bye- 6 6 5 (137)

8 SATO Hirokuni JPN  Japan 664 /03  -Bye- 6 6 2 (113)

9 BODNAR Alexandru Petru ROU Romania 630 /22  -Bye- 6 1

9 CHIU Yu-Chin TPE  Taipei 652 /12  -Bye- 7 0

9 CIORNEI Daniel ROU Romania 638 /17  -Bye- 7 4

9 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy 639 /15  -Bye- 6 3

9 MORILLO Daniel ESP  Spain 640 /14  -Bye- 6 4

9 SLIWKA Grzegorz POL Poland 625 /24  -Bye- 6 2

9 SUNG Wookyeong KOR Korea 663 /04  -Bye- 6 4

9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA  France 654 /10  -Bye- 6 4

17 AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin MAS Malaysia 612 /33 6 0

17 CIS Tomasz POL  Poland 632 /19  -Bye- 4

17 DON Anthony USA Usa 631 /20  -Bye- 2

17 FISSORE Matteo ITA Italy 622 /26 6 0

17 FORTENBERRY Ryan USA Usa 619 /29 6 2

17 HUANG Chun-Hao TPE  Taipei 629 /23  -Bye- 4

17 HUHTALA Juuso Samuli FIN Finland 625 /25 6 3

17 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS Malaysia 622 /28 6 2

17 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 622 /27 7 2

17 OTA Shohei JPN  Japan 653 /11  -Bye- 4

17 SHERIDAN Brendan Charles CAN Canada 616 /30 7 0

17 SINCLAIR Dakota USA Usa 630 /21  -Bye- 3

17 SUGIMOTO Shota JPN  Japan 654 /09  -Bye- 4

17 TEK Wa Liew MAS Malaysia 604 /34 6 0

17 TONELLI Amedeo ITA Italy 635 /18  -Bye- 2

17 WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland 638 /16  -Bye- 1

33 BAASANGARAV Munkhtogtokh MGL  Mongolia 564 /39 0

33 BATMUNKH Narmandakh MGL Mongolia 614 /31 4

33 JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga MGL  Mongolia 577 136 0

33 KOVAR Kamil CZE  Czech Republic 565 /38 1

33 LACIGA Jakub CZE Czech Republic 595 /35 1

33 LE VAN THOI Mathieu FRA  France 614 /32 5

33 MELUZIN Ondrej CZE  Czech Republic 569 /37 2

33 URQUHART Nathan James CAN Canada 453 /40 0
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Recurve Women

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PARK Seayane KOR Korea 651 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 JANG Eunbin KOR Korea 656 /01  -Bye- 6 7 7 6 0

3 YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE Taipei 645 /04  -Bye- 6 6 6 5 7

4 AN Sejin KOR Korea 653 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 4 3

5 TAIRA Mika JPN  Japan 632 /06  -Bye- 6 6 4 (135)

6 CHO Pei-Chin TPE  Taipei 635 /05  -Bye- 7 6 4 (128)

7 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL Mongolia 625 /09  -Bye- 6 7 3 (115)

8 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP  Spain 630 /07  -Bye- 6 6 0 (79)

9 BAYANDUUREN Azzaya MGL Mongolia 592 /19  -Bye- 6 0

9 GRANDAL lIria ESP  Spain 610 /15  -Bye- 7 5

9 LIN Hsiao-Ying TPE Taipei 622 /11  -Bye- 6 2

9 MARION Solenn FRA  France 629 /08  -Bye- 6 3

9 MATTEUCCI Silvia ITA Italy 615 /13  -Bye- 6 4

9 NAGAMINE Saori JPN  Japan 622 /10  -Bye- 7 5

9 TOMAT Najka SLO  Slovenia 622 /12  -Bye- 6 4

9 UMER Ana SLO  Slovenia 599 /17  -Bye- 6 3

17 ALEXANDER Katherine USA Usa 588 /23  -Bye- 1

17 CHAI Sarah USA Usa 562 /28  -Bye- 1

17 CHIARILLI Alessandra ITA Italy 568 /27  -Bye- 0

17 DEBORD Kayla USA Usa 557 /30  -Bye- 0

17 DEDEN Esther NED  Netherlands 579 /25  -Bye- 4

17 GANKHUYAG Odmaa MGL Mongolia 557 /31  -Bye- 0

17 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK  Slovakia 558 /29  -Bye- 2

17 KATO Ayano JPN  Japan 590 /22 -Bye- 2

17 KONCALOVA Katerina CZE Czech Republic 591 /20  -Bye- 4

17 LAAN Sarina NED  Netherlands 576 /26  -Bye- 2

17 LIPIARSKA Karina POL  Poland 607 /16  -Bye- 4

17 PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE Czech Republic 581 /24  -Bye- 2

17 RZASA Joanna POL  Poland 591 /21  -Bye- 0

17 SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE  Czech Republic 596 /18  -Bye- 1

17 TANSELLA Francesca ITA Italy 505 /33 6 2

17 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL  Poland 614 /14  -Bye- 5

33 SOLC Molly Ann Marie CAN Canada 534 /32 0
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Compound Men

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SUTER Daniel USA Usa 689 /06  -Bye- 146 144 145 138 T.10

2 VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP Spain 690 /05  -Bye- 148 142 146 138 T.9

3 SCUDNER Evan USA Usa 684 /09 147 142 147 142 146

4 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Belgium 675 /15 142 144 145 135 145

5 TITSCHER Paul GER  Germany 697 /01  -Bye- 146 145

6 FANTI Luca ITA Italy 678 /14 144 145 142

7 LEOTTA Andrea ITA Italy 688 /07  -Bye- 146 140

8 ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS  Malaysia 668 /20 146 146 139

9 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX  Mexico 692 /02  -Bye- 142

9 BEAUDRY Eric USA Usa 688 /08 141 142

9 ISA Mohd Firdaus MAS  Malaysia 681 /11 145 140

9 LIN Shih-Chieh TPE Taipei 683 /10 143 142

9 OLIVIER Adrien FRA France 692 /03  -Bye- 141

9 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA Italy 691 /04  -Bye- 142

9 SEO Younseob KOR  Korea 668 /21 144 142

9 SMITH John IRL Ireland 674 /17 138 137

17 CHEAH Ricci AUS  Australia 679 /13 141

17 KARLIN Ofir ISR Israel 615 /25 128

17 KIM Hyungil KOR Korea 667 /22 143

17 MALJEVAC Josip SLO Slovenia 648 /24 141

17 MARX Petrus RSA South Africa 669 /19 139

17 MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David MEX  Mexico 674 /16 138

17 MUHTAR Kurniadi MAS  Malaysia 654 /23 139

17 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo  MEX  Mexico 671 /18 139

17 YUN Dongkyu KOR  Korea 680 /12 143
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Women

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BERGER Kristina GER  Germany 678 /03  -Bye- 141 143 146 142

2 SKARVAN Tristan USA Usa 686 /01  -Bye- 137 142 142 141

3 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA France 667 /10 144 143 144 143 136

4 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 675 /04  -Bye- 139 140 139 130

5 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS  Malaysia 678 /02  -Bye- 139 141

6 D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA Italy 668 /08 141 140 140

7 NICELY Kendal USA  Usa 671 /05  -Bye- 143 136

8 OH Jieun KOR  Korea 667 /11 139 144 134

9 BAUMGARTEN Anja GER  Germany 666 /12 135 137

9 CHESSE Joanna FRA France 664 /13 136 139

9 FALCONER Elissa USA Usa 671 /06  -Bye- 128

9 HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia. MEX ~ Mexico 663 /15 138 133

9 PARK Wonyoung KOR Korea 662 /16 137 134

9 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 667 /09 145 130

9 SALMON Emeline FRA France 656 /19 141 140

9 YUN Jae Won KOR  Korea 669 /07 143 137

17 DE LA ROSA GUZMAN Alexis Arady MEX  Mexico 631 /24 135

17 FOGLIO Alessia ITA Italy 650 /21 130

17 HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah MAS  Malaysia 664 /14 137

17 HASSAN Fatin Nadira MAS  Malaysia 637 /23 127

17 JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea MEX  Mexico 661 /17 136

17 MERCEREAU Kira Brooks CAN Canada 573 /25 112

17 OKONSKA Barbara POL Poland 551 /26 112

17 SCHALL Velia GER  Germany 653 /20 135

17 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 638 /22 137

17 ZORMAN Tanja CRO  Croatia 659 /18 136
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Recurve Men

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Final Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 677 1 JIN Jaewang KOR 57.8(28,25,29,28,27) LI CH (TPE)
8/ 655 8 LI Chung-Huan TPE 67.9(28,27,26,25,29) 6 (29,28,27)
LI CH (TPE)
. 0 (23,26,26)
5/ 663 5 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 57.3(28,28,26,27,29) CUESTA E (ESP) GOLD
13/ 651 13 CUESTA Elias ESP 67.8(27,28,29,26,30) 0 (27,26,25)
KIM B (KOR)
3/ 664 3 SATO Hirokuni JPN 2 (29,25,30,27) KIM B (KOR)
6/ 659 6 KIM Bongman KOR 6 (30,29,28,28) 6 (26,27,27)
KIM B (KOR)
6 (24,27,27)
7/ 656 7 MICHALSKI Aleksander POL 6 T.10% (25,27,28,29,28) MICHALSKI A (POL) SILVER
2/ 667 2 AUBERT Thomas FRA 57T.10(30,27,29,25,27) 0 (25,26,25)
LI CH (TPE)
CUESTAE (ESP)
6 (27,28,27,27,27)
BRONZE

CUESTAE (ESP)

MICHALSKI A (POL)
4 (26,24,29,28,25)
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ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

World University Archery championships

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 677 1 JIN Jaewang KOR JIN J (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (29,28,28)
JIN J (KOR)
. 6 (27,29,29,26,27)
33/ 612 33 AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin MAS 6T.9 (28,28,28,27,@ AIZAT MAT NASIR N (MAS)
32/ 614 32 LE VAN THOI Mathieu FRA 5T.8 (28,26,29,29,@ 0 (26,26,26) JIN J (KOR)
. 5T.8(28,25,29,28,27)
17/ 638 17 CIORNEI Daniel ROU CIORNEI D (ROUV)
-Bye- 7 (29,28,29,27)
CIORNEI D (ROU)
4 (30,27,26,27,25)
-Bye- WALLACE D (IRL)
16/ 638 16 WALLACE Darren IRL 1(25,28,24,22)
9/ 654 9 SUGIMOTO Shota JPN SUGIMOTO S (JPN)
-Bye- 4 (25,26,28,22,25)
SLIWKA G (POL)
2 (26,24,26,25)
-Bye- SLIWKA G (POL)
24/ 625 24 SLIWKA Grzegorz POL 6 (24,26,29,23,25) LI CH (TPE)
) 6 T.9 (28,27,26,25,29)
25/ 625 25 HUHTALA Juuso Samuli FIN 6(24,30,26) | HUHTALAJS (FIN)
40/ 453 40 URQUHART Nathan James  CAN 0 (21,23,20) J 3(26,26,25,27,24)
LI CH (TPE)
. 6 (26,29,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LI CH (TPE)
8/ 655 8 LI Chung-Huan TPE 7 (28,25,25,28,30)
5/ 663 5 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,28,25,26)
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
. 6 (27,26,28)
37/ 569 37 MELUZIN Ondrej CZE 2 (29,20,24,25) T KHALMIZAM W (MAS)
28/ 622 28 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 6 (27,28,25,26) J 2 (25,27,27,25) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
5T.3(28,28,26,27,29)
21/ 630 21 SINCLAIR Dakota USA SINCLAIR D (USA)
-Bye- 3(27,28,27,24,26)
CHIU YC (TPE)
0 (26,25,27)
-Bye- CHIU YC (TPE)
12/ 652 12 CHIU Yu-Chin TPE 7 (27,28,27,27,29)
13/ 651 13 CUESTA Elias ESP CUESTAE (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,27,29)
CUESTAE (ESP)
6 (27,29,26,27,28)
-Bye- DON A (USA)
20/ 631 20 DON Anthony USA 2(23,23,29,25) CUESTA E (ESP)
6 T.8 (27,28,29,26,30)
29/ 619 29 FORTENBERRY Ryan USA 6 (24,26,28) T FORTENBERRY R (USA)
36/ 577 36 JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga MGL 0 (23,25,25) J 2 (26,27,26,24)
SUNG W (KOR)
) 4 (28,28,28,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SUNG W (KOR)
4/ 663 4 SUNG Wookyeong KOR 6 (27,26,28,27)
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ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

World University Archery championships

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 664 3 SATO Hirokuni JPN SATO H (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (28,27,29)
SATO H (JPN)
6 (29,29,27,27,29)
35/ 595 35 LACIGA Jakub CZE  1(27,232323) | SHERIDAN BC (CAN)
30/ 616 30 SHERIDAN Brendan Charles CAN 7 (27,26,25,25) J 0 (25,24,25)
SATO H (JPN)
2 (29,25,30,27)
19/ 632 19 CIS Tomasz POL CIS T (POL)
-Bye- 4 (28,24,23,27,25)
MORILLO D (ESP)
4 (28,26,28,29,26)
-Bye- MORILLO D (ESP)
14/ 640 14 MORILLO Daniel ESP 6 (26,27,27,25,29)
11/ 653 11 OTA Shohei JPN OTA S (JPN)
-Bye- 4 (25,29,27,28,28)
BODNAR AP (ROU)
1(27,29,27,27)
-Bye- BODNAR AP (ROU)
22/ 630 22 BODNAR Alexandru Petru ROU 6 (27,22,29,26,29)
KIM B (KOR)
6 (30,29,28,28)
27/ 622 27 MARCU Razvan ROU 7 (25,27,25,28) T MARCU R (ROU)
38/ 565 38 KOVAR Kamil CZE 1 (25,22,23,20) J 2 (25,25,27,27)
KIM B (KOR)
. 7 (28,29,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KIM B (KOR)
6/ 659 6 KIM Bongman KOR 6 (28,23,29,28)
7/ 656 7 MICHALSKI Aleksander POL MICHALSKI A (POL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,27,28)
MICHALSKI A (POL)
6 (25,29,27,29,30)
30/ 564 39 BAASANGARAV Munkhtogtokh MGL ~ 0(2323,17) | FISSORE M (ITA)
26/ 622 26 FISSORE Matteo ITA 6 (26,28,28) J 0 (25,25,27)
MICHALSKI A (POL)
6 T.10* (25,27,28,29,28)
23/ 629 23 HUANG Chun-Hao TPE HUANG CH (TPE)
-Bye- 4 (28,26,25,28,25)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
4 (27,28,28,27,28)
-Bye- VALLADONT JC (FRA)
10/ 654 10 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (28,24,28,28,29)
15/ 639 15 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA MANDIA M (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,28,28)
MANDIA M (ITA)
3(27,27,28,26,28)
-Bye- TONELLI A (ITA)
18/ 635 18 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 2 (29,27,26,28)
AUBERT T (FRA)
57.10 (30,27,29,25,27)
3/ 614 31 BATMUNKH Narmandakh ~ MGL  4(26,27,26,26,21) |TEK WL (MAS)
34/ 604 34 TEK Wa Liew MAS 6 (27,25,27,25,27u 0 (27,20,25)
AUBERT T (FRA)
. 7 (29,27,28,26,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AUBERT T (FRA)
2/ 667 2 AUBERT Thomas FRA 6 (28,28,29)
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Women

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 656 JANG Eunbin KOR 7 (26,28,29,29,28) JANG E (KOR)
9/ 625 9 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 3(27,28,28,6,26) 6 7.9 (25,28,27,26,28)
JANG E (KOR)
o 0 (26,26,27)
5/ 635 CHO Pei-Chin TPE 4 (25,26,25,27,25)  YANG NH (TPE) GOLD
4/ 645 4 YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE 6 (29,27,24,25,27)  57T.7(28,27,26,27,28)
PARK S (KOR)
3/ 651 PARK Seayane KOR 6 (27,26,25,28,27) PARK S (KOR)
6/ 632 6 TAIRA Mika JPN 4 (26,29,28,26,26) 6 (27,27,26,28,30)
PARK S (KOR)
6 (27,27,28)
7/ 630 7 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 0 (26,27,26) AN S (KOR) SILVER
2/ 653 2 AN Sejin KOR 6 (30,30,28) 4 (27,28,26,27,24)
JANG E (KOR)
YANG NH (TPE)
7 (24,26,27,24,29)
BRONZE
YANG NH (TPE)
AN S (KOR)
3(24,23,26,25,25)
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

World University Archery championships

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 656 1 JANG Eunbin KOR JANG E (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (25,28,26,28)
JANG E (KOR)
7 (29,26,26,18,25)
33/ 505 33 TANSELLA Francesca ITA 6 (21,21,25) j TANSELLA F (ITA)
32/ 534 32 SOLC Molly Ann Marie CAN 0 (20,20,24) J 2 (14,21,27,25) JANG E (KOR)
7 (26,28,29,29,28)
17/ 599 17 UMER Ana SLO UMER A (SLO)
-Bye- 6 (21,25,28,28,26)
UMER A (SLO)
3(22,24,26,26,22)
-Bye- LIPIARSKA K (POL)
16/ 607 16 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 4 (24,25,27,28,22)
9/ 625 9 ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
-Bye- 6 (28,20,30,26)
ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
7 (27,26,24,25,27)
-Bye- PANIKOVA Z (CZE)
24/ 581 24 PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 2(26,22,27,22)
ALTANGEREL E (MGL)
3(27,28,28,6,26)
25/ 579 25 DEDEN Esther NED DEDEN E (NED)
-Bye- 4 (20,26,24,26,24)
MARION S (FRA)
. 3(26,21,28,25,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARION S (FRA)
8/ 629 8 MARION Solenn FRA 6 (20,26,26,25,26)
5/ 635 5 CHO Pei-Chin TPE CHO PC (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (28,26,26,29)
CHO PC (TPE)
6 (26,25,30,28,30)
-Bye- CHAI' S (USA)
28/ 562 28 CHAI Sarah USA 1 (28,21,25,25) CHO PC (TPE)
4 (25,26,25,27,25)
21/ 591 21 RZASA Joanna POL RZASA J (POL)
-Bye- 0 (26,26,24)
TOMAT N (SLO)
4(27,27,22,26,26)
-Bye- TOMAT N (SLO)
12/ 622 12 TOMAT Najka SLO 6 (27,27,26)
13/ 615 13 MATTEUCCI Silvia ITA MATTEUCCI S (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (21,25,27,24,28)
MATTEUCCI S (ITA)
4 (27,23,27,25,25)
-Bye- KONCALOVAK (CZE)
20/ 591 20 KONCALOVA Katerina CZE 4 (25,24,20,27,23) YANG NH (TPE)
6 (29,27,24,25,27)
29/ 558 29 HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK HARCARIKOVA L (SVK)
-Bye- 2 (22,26,23,23)
YANG NH (TPE)
. 6 (26,30,23,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th YANG NH (TPE)
4/ 645 4 YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE 6 (27,24,26,27)
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 651 3 PARK Seayane KOR PARK S (KOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (29,28,27)
PARK S (KOR)
6 (29,28,28)
-Bye- DEBORD K (USA)
30/ 557 30 DEBORD Kayla USA 0 (22,26,23) PARK S (KOR)
6 (27,26,25,28,27)
19/ 592 19 BAYANDUUREN Azzaya MGL BAYANDUUREN A (MGL)
-Bye- 6 T.9(27,27,25,26,17)
BAYANDUUREN A (MGL)
0 (27,25,19)
-Bye- WYCZECHOWSKA P (POL)
14/ 614 14 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 57.8(28,25,23,26,21)
11/ 622 11 LIN Hsiao-Ying TPE LIN HY (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,22,24)
LIN HY (TPE)
2 (25,25,29,25)
-Bye- KATO A (JPN)
22/ 590 22 KATO Ayano JPN 2 (20,26,26,19) TAIRA M (JPN)
4 (26,29,28,26,26)
27/ 568 27 CHIARILLI Alessandra ITA CHIARILLI A (ITA)
-Bye- 0 (20,24,24)
TAIRA M (JPN)
. 6 (26,29,26,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TAIRA M (JPN)
6/ 632 6 TAIRA Mika JPN 6 (27,26,28)
7/ 630 7 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP FERNANDEZ H (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (27,26,26,27)
FERNANDEZ H (ESP)
6 T.9* (27,28,26,26,27)
-Bye- LAAN S (NED)
26/ 576 26 LAAN Sarina NED 2 (27,24,23,27) FERNANDEZ H (ESP)
. 0 (26,27,26)
23/ 588 23 ALEXANDER Katherine USA ALEXANDER K (USA)
-Bye- 1(25,26,18,25)
NAGAMINE S (JPN)
5T.9 (26,28,28,29,26)
-Bye- NAGAMINE S (JPN)
10/ 622 10 NAGAMINE Saori JPN 7 (26,26,27,28)
15/ 610 15 GRANDAL Iria ESP GRANDAL | (ESP)
-Bye- 7 (25,27,26,27)
GRANDAL | (ESP)
5T.7 (23,28,26,27,27)
-Bye- SUDRICHOVA G (CZE)
18/ 596 18 SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 1 (25,25,25,25) AN S (KOR)
6 (30,30,28)
31/ 557 31 GANKHUYAG Odmaa MGL GANKHUYAG O (MGL)
-Bye- 0 (22,24,26)
AN S (KOR)
. 6 T.9 (24,28,26,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AN S (KOR)
2/ 653 2 AN Sejin KOR 6 (27,29,29)
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Men

Final Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 697 1 TITSCHER Paul GER 145 SCUDNER E (USA)
9/ 684 9 SCUDNER Evan USA 147 142
VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
. ) 138T.9
5/ 690 5 VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP 142 VALVERDE FJ (ESP) GOLD
20/ 668 20 ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS 139 146
SUTER D (USA)
14/ 678 14 FANTI Luca ITA 142 SUTER D (USA)
6/ 689 6 SUTER Daniel USA 144 145
SUTER D (USA)
138 T.10
7/ 688 7 LEOTTA Andrea ITA 140 DEPOITIER J (BEL) SILVER
15/ 675 15 DEPOITIER Julien BEL 145 135
VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
SCUDNER E (USA)
146
BRONZE
SCUDNER E (USA)
DEPOITIER J (BEL)
145
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ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

World University Archery championships
Compound Men

Elimination Round

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 697 1 TITSCHER Paul GER TITSCHER P (GER)
-Bye- 146
TITSCHER P (GER)
145
17/ 674 17 SMITH John IRL 138 T.10 SMITH J (IRL)
16/ 674 16 MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David MEX 138T.9 137
9/ 684 9 SCUDNER Evan USA 147 SCUDNER E (USA)
24/ 648 24 MALJEVAC Josip SLO 141 142 T.X
SCUDNER E (USA)
) 147
25/ 615 25 KARLIN Ofir ISR 128 BEAUDRY E (USA)
8/ 688 8 BEAUDRY Eric USA 141 142T.9
5/ 690 5 VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
-Bye- 148
VALVERDE FJ (ESP)
142
21/ 668 21 SEO Younseob KOR 144 SEQ Y (KOR)
12/ 680 12 YUN Dongkyu KOR 143 142
13/ 679 13 CHEAH Ricci AUS 141 ASHAH MK (MAS)
20/ 668 20 ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS 146 146
ASHAH MK (MAS)
139
-Bye- POLIDORI J (ITA)
4/ 691 4 POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 142
3/ 692 3 OLIVIER Adrien FRA OLIVIER A (FRA)
-Bye- 141
FANTI L (ITA)
142
19/ 669 19 MARX Petrus RSA 139 FANTI L (ITA)
14/ 678 14 FANTI Luca ITA 144 145
11/ 681 11 ISA Mohd Firdaus MAS 145 ISA MF (MAS)
22/ 667 22 KIM Hyungil KOR 143 140
SUTER D (USA)
144
-Bye- SUTER D (USA)
6/ 689 6 SUTER Daniel USA 146
7/ 688 7 LEOTTA Andrea ITA LEOTTA A (ITA)
-Bye- 146
LEOTTA A (ITA)
- 140
23/ 654 23 MUHTAR Kurniadi MAS 139 LIN SC (TPE)
10/ 683 10 LIN Shih-Chieh TPE 143 142
15/ 675 15 DEPOITIER Julien BEL 142 DEPOITIER J (BEL)
18/ 671 18 RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo MEX 139 144
DEPOITIER J (BEL)
145
-Bye- ALVARADO G (MEX)
2/ 692 2 ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 142
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Women

Final Rou

nd

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 686 1 SKARVAN Tristan USA 142 SKARVAN T (USA)
8/ 668 8 D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA 140 142
SKARVAN T (USA)
141
5/ 671 5 NICELY Kendal USA 136 LONGO L (ITA) GOLD
4/ 675 4 LONGO Laura ITA 140 139
BERGER K (GER)
3/ 678 3 BERGER Kristina GER 143 BERGER K (GER)
11/ 667 11 OH Jieun KOR 134 146
BERGER K (GER)
142
10/ 667 10 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 144 LEBECQUE P (FRA) SILVER
2/ 678 2 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 141 143
SKARVAN T (USA)
LONGO L (ITA)
130
BRONZE
LEBECQUE P (FRA)
LEBECQUE P (FRA)
136
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Compound Women

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 686 1 SKARVAN Tristan USA SKARVAN T (USA)
-Bye- 137
SKARVAN T (USA)
— 142
17/ 661 17 JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea MEX 136 PARK W (KOR)
16/ 662 16 PARK Wonyoung KOR 137 134
9/ 667 9 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 145 | PRIEELS S (BEL)
24/ 631 24 DELAROSAGUZMAN Alexis Arady MEX 135 130
— D'AGOSTINO K (ITA)
_ — 140
25/ 573 25 MERCEREAU KiraBrooks ~ CAN 112 D'AGOSTINO K (ITA)
8/ 668 8 D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA 141 140
5/ 671 5 NICELY Kendal USA NICELY K (USA)
-Bye- 143
NICELY K (USA)
_ — 136
21/ 650 21 FOGLIO Alessia ITA 130 BAUMGARTEN A (GER)
12/ 666 12 BAUMGARTEN Anja GER 135 137
13/ 664 13 CHESSE Joanna FRA 136 | CHESSE J (FRA)
20/ 653 20 SCHALL Velia GER 135 139T.7
— LONGO L (ITA)
140
-Bye- LONGO L (ITA)
4/ 675 4 LONGO Laura ITA 139T.8
3/ 678 3 BERGER Kristina GER BERGER K (GER)
-Bye- 141
BERGER K (GER)
. — 143
19/ 656 19 SALMON Emeline FRA 141 SALMON E (FRA)
14/ 664 14 HASHIM Nor Hayati A-Madihah MAS 137 140
11/ 667 11 OH Jieun KOR 139 ~ |oHJ (koR)
22/ 638 22 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 137 144
— OH J (KOR)
134
-Bye- FALCONER E (USA)
6/ 671 6 FALCONER Elissa USA 128
7/ 669 7 YUN Jae Won KOR 143 | YUN JW (KOR)
26/ 551 26 OKONSKA Barbara POL 112 137
— LEBECQUE P (FRA)
_ _ — 144
23/ 637 23 HASSAN Fatin Nadira MAS 127 LEBECQUE P (FRA)
10/ 667 10 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 144 143
15/ 663 15 HERNANDEZDELAGARZAMarhaCeclia MEX 138 | HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA MC (VEX)
18/ 659 18 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 136 133
— MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
141
-Bye- MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
2/ 678 2 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 139
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships '

Recurve Men m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 013D JIN Jaewang KOR 334 /4 343 /1 35 0 677
2 019D AUBERT Thomas FRA 335 /3 332 /3 29 6 667
3 016C SATO Hirokuni JPN 332 /6 332 /2 30 12 664
4 012D SUNG Wookyeong KOR 336 /1 327 /7 28 6 663
5 011B FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 335 /2 328 /6 27 7 663
6 011D KIM Bongman KOR 332 /7 327 17 24 8 659
7 012A MICHALSKI Aleksander POL 332 /7 324 /11 27 8 656
8 019C LI Chung-Huan TPE 332 /5 323 /12 23 7 655
9 015C SUGIMOTO Shota JPN 324 /13 330 /4 26 7 654
10 018D VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 326 /11 328 /5 23 9 654
11 014C OTA Shohei JPN 328 /10 325 /10 24 7 653
12 018C CHIU Yu-Chin TPE 325 /12 327 |7 23 6 652
13 013B CUESTA Elias ESP 329 /9 322 /13 24 6 651
14 012B MORILLO Daniel ESP 321 /18 319 /14 20 6 640
15 017A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 321 /17 318 /17 22 13 639
16 020D WALLACE Darren IRL 323 /14 315 /19 24 4 638
17 015B CIORNEI Daniel ROU 323 /14 315 /20 16 5 638
18 019A TONELLI Amedeo ITA 316 /21 319 /14 19 7 635
19 011A CIS Tomasz POL 316 /24 316 /18 14 4 632
20 013C DON Anthony USA 313 /28 318 /16 19 2 631
21 012C SINCLAIR Dakota USA 316 /20 314 /21 20 6 630
22 016B BODNAR Alexandru Petru ROU 316 /23 314 [22 18 1 630
23 017C HUANG Chun-Hao TPE 323 /16 306 /30 11 4 629
24 013A SLIWKA Grzegorz POL 315 /25 310 /23 20 0 625
25 020B HUHTALA Juuso Samuli FIN 316 /22 309 /24 17 4 625
26 018A FISSORE Matteo ITA 320 /19 302 /32 16 3 622 CT
27 014B MARCU Razvan ROU 313 /28 309 /26 16 3 622 CT
28 019B KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 313 /31 309 /25 15 5 622
29 011C FORTENBERRY Ryan USA 313 /30 306 /28 16 2 619
30 020A SHERIDAN Brendan Charles CAN 313 /27 303 /31 18 8 616
31 014D BATMUNKH Narmandakh MGL 314 26 300 /34 16 5 614
32 017D LE VAN THOI Mathieu FRA 305 /34 309 /27 11 3 614
33 017B AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin MAS 306 /32 306 /29 14 3 612
34 018B TEK Wa Liew MAS 305 /33 299 /35 13 4 604
35 014A LACIGA Jakub CZE 303 /35 292 /37 12 3 595
36 016D JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga MGL 275 138 302 /33 9 3 577
37 015A MELUZIN Ondrej CZE 295 /36 274 /39 10 3 569
38 016A KOVAR Kamil CZE 279 137 286 /38 9 3 565
39 015D BAASANGARAYV Munkhtogtokh MGL 269 /39 295 /36 11 3 564
40 020C URQUHART Nathan James CAN 242 /40 211 /40 1 0 453
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ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

World University Archery championships

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 004B JANG Eunbin KOR 324 /14 332 /1 28 10 656
2 006B AN Sejin KOR 332 /1 321 /3 24 5 653
3 005B PARK Seayane KOR 331 /2 320 /5 27 15 651
4 003C YANG Nien-Hsiu TPE 323 /6 322 /2 12 6 645
5 002C CHO Pei-Chin TPE 324 /3 311 /7 21 2 635
6 002A TAIRA Mika JPN 324 /5 308 /11 14 0 632
7 008C FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 310 /12 320 /4 18 5 630
8 009C MARION Solenn FRA 318 /7 311 /7 17 7 629
9 001D ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya MGL 317 /8 308 /10 17 5 625
10 001A NAGAMINE Saori JPN 307 /14 315 /6 19 6 622
11 001C LIN Hsiao-Ying TPE 317 /8 305 /15 18 8 622
12 007A TOMAT Najka SLO 315 /10 307 /13 15 7 622
13 005D MATTEUCCI Silvia ITA 312 /11 303 /17 16 7 615
14 004C WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 307 /15 307 /12 13 6 614
15 007C GRANDAL Iria ESP 299 21 311 /7 10 2 610
16 005C LIPIARSKA Karina POL 302 /19 305 /16 9 1 607
17 008A UMER Ana SLO 307 /13 292 /24 17 4 599
18 004A SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 303 /16 293 /23 8 5 596
19 003D BAYANDUUREN Azzaya MGL 286 24 306 /14 5 2 592
20 005A KONCALOVA Katerina CZE 294 23 297 /19 11 3 591
21 006C RZASA Joanna POL 296 /22 295 21 6 2 591
22 003A KATO Ayano JPN 301 /20 289 /26 6 1 590
23 003B ALEXANDER Katherine USA 303 /17 285 /27 4 1 588
24 006A PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 282 127 299 /18 10 0 581
25 007B DEDEN Esther NED 302 /18 277 129 10 3 579
26 008B LAAN Sarina NED 282 28 294 [22 7 0 576
27 006D CHIARILLI Alessandra ITA 273 /30 295 /20 10 0 568
28 002B CHAI Sarah USA 272 /31 290 /25 11 1 562
29 009A HARCARIKOVA Lenka SVK 284 26 274 130 8 1 558
30 001B DEBORD Kayla USA 284 [25 273 [31 7 1 557
31 002D GANKHUYAG Odmaa MGL 276 29 281 /28 6 2 557
32 009B SOLC Molly Ann Marie CAN 269 /32 265 /32 5 2 534
33 004D TANSELLA Francesca ITA 249 [33 256 /33 3 0 505
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships '

Compound Men m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score
1 029A TITSCHER Paul GER 350 /2 347 /3 50 19 697
2 027A ALVARADO Gerardo MEX 352 /1 340 /10 48 25 692
3 028B OLIVIER Adrien FRA 346 /5 346 /4 48 20 692
4 023C POLIDORI Jacopo ITA 342 /13 349 /2 44 13 691
5 026D VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP 341 /16 349 /1 44 18 690
6 025A SUTER Daniel USA 347 14 342 /8 44 14 689
7 025C LEOTTA Andrea ITA 345 /7 343 /6 45 18 688
8 024A BEAUDRY Eric USA 347 /3 341 /9 45 17 688
9 023A SCUDNER Evan USA 341 /14 343 /5 40 21 684
10 027C LIN Shih-Chieh TPE 346 /6 337 /15 39 15 683
11 025B ISA Mohd Firdaus MAS 342 /11 339 /12 35 16 681
12 025D YUN Dongkyu KOR 337 /18 343 /7 34 9 680
13 028C CHEAH Ricci AUS 343 /8 336 /16 39 14 679
14 024C FANTI Luca ITA 342 /10 336 /17 36 14 678
15 029C DEPOITIER Julien BEL 336 /19 339 /11 32 9 675
16 028A MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David MEX 342 /12 332 /19 37 11 674
17 026C SMITH John IRL 339 /17 335 /18 31 11 674
18 026A RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo MEX 341 /14 330 /21 35 11 671
19 026B MARX Petrus RSA 331 /21 338 /13 37 16 669
20 023B ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin MAS 343 /9 325 /23 31 13 668
21 023D SEO Younseob KOR 330 /22 338 /14 29 8 668
22 024D KIM Hyungil KOR 335 /20 332 20 28 10 667
23 024B MUHTAR Kurniadi MAS 328 24 326 22 24 6 654
24 029B MALJEVAC Josip SLO 329 /23 319 /24 22 8 648
25 027B KARLIN Ofir ISR 318 /25 297 25 16 3 615
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships '

Compound Women m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 032D SKARVAN Tristan USA 345 /1 341 /1 43 14 686
2 035B MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 339 /3 339 /3 40 8 678
3 031A BERGER Kristina GER 344 |2 334 /10 39 11 678
4 031C LONGO Laura ITA 337 /6 338 /5 37 19 675
5 031D NICELY Kendal USA 337 /7 334 /9 32 15 671 CT
6 033D FALCONER Elissa USA 334 /9 337 /7 32 15 671 CT
7 036A YUN Jae Won KOR 332 /14 337 /6 19 7 669
8 033C D'AGOSTINO Katia ITA 327 /19 341 /2 34 15 668
9 037A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 337 /5 330 /15 32 11 667
10 031B LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 334 /10 333 /12 30 13 667
11 035A OH Jieun KOR 338 /4 329 /16 29 10 667
12 032A BAUMGARTEN Anja GER 334 /11 332 /13 28 10 666
13 033B CHESSE Joanna FRA 326 /21 338 /4 37 11 664
14 036B HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah MAS 334 /12 330 /14 15 2 664
15 035C HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia MEX 328 /17 335 /8 27 11 663
16 034A PARK Wonyoung KOR 336 /8 326 /20 26 12 662
17 034C JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea MEX 333 /13 328 /18 26 9 661
18 037C ZORMAN Tanja CRO 331 /15 328 /17 31 12 659
19 032B SALMON Emeline FRA 328 /17 328 /19 21 7 656
20 033A SCHALL Velia GER 328 /16 325 21 24 7 653
21 032C FOGLIO Alessia ITA 327 120 323 22 22 8 650
22 034D SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 320 /23 318 /23 18 3 638
23 034B HASSAN Fatin Nadira MAS 325 22 312 /24 21 7 637
24 036C DE LA ROSA GUZMAN Alexis Arady MEX 298 [24 333 /11 16 6 631
25 037B MERCEREAU Kira Brooks CAN 288 [25 285 25 8 3 573
26 035D OKONSKA Barbara POL 285 /26 266 /26 8 3 551

AR_C73A Report Created: 07 Jul 2012 19:28 Page 25/43



Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 KOR - Korea

2 JPN - Japan

3 TPE - Taipei

4 POL - Poland

5 ESP - Spain

6 FRA - France

7 MAS - Malaysia

8 USA - Usa

9 CZE - Czech Republic

9 ITA - ltaly

9 MGL - Mongolia

9 ROU - Romania

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

JIN Jaewang
SUNG Wookyeong
KIM Bongman

SATO Hirokuni
SUGIMOTO Shota
OTA Shohei

LI Chung-Huan
CHIU Yu-Chin
HUANG Chun-Hao

MICHALSKI Aleksander
CIS Tomasz
SLIWKA Grzegorz

FERNANDEZ Antonio
CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel

AUBERT Thomas
VALLADONT Jean-Charles
LE VAN THOI Mathieu

KHALMIZAM Wan
AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin
TEK Wa Liew

DON Anthony
SINCLAIR Dakota
FORTENBERRY Ryan

LACIGA Jakub
MELUZIN Ondrej
KOVAR Kamil

MANDIA Massimiliano
TONELLI Amedeo
FISSORE Matteo

BATMUNKH Narmandakh
JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga
BAASANGARAYV Munkhtogtokh

CIORNEI Daniel
BODNAR Alexandru Petru
MARCU Razvan

1999

1971

1936

1913

1954

1935

1838

1880

1729

1896

1755

1890

/01

/02

/04

/06

/03

/05

/10

/09

112

/07

/11

/08

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

15

.Bye.

19

19

16

13

18

14

23

19

18

19

19

17

16

13

21

20

19

13

19

14

17 T3

17 T.2
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Women Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 KOR - Korea

2 TPE - Taipei

3 POL - Poland

4 JPN - Japan

5 MGL - Mongolia

6 ITA - ltaly

7 USA - Usa

8 CZE - Czech Republic

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

JANG Eunbin
AN Sejin
PARK Seayane

YANG Nien-Hsiu
CHO Pei-Chin
LIN Hsiao-Ying

WYCZECHOWSKA Paula
LIPIARSKA Karina
RZASA Joanna

TAIRA Mika
NAGAMINE Saori
KATO Ayano

ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
BAYANDUUREN Azzaya
GANKHUYAG Odmaa

MATTEUCCI Silvia
CHIARILLI Alessandra
TANSELLA Francesca

ALEXANDER Katherine
CHAI Sarah
DEBORD Kayla

SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
KONCALOVA Katerina
PANIKOVA Zuzana

1960

1902

1812

1844

1774

1688

1707

1768

/01

/02

/04

/03

/05

/08

107

/06

20

16

14

14

13

12

11

21

19

14

17

16

11

16 T.3

16 T.3
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Recurve Mixed Team

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 KOR - Korea 1A JANG Eunbin 1333 /01 -Bye- 11 14 11

1B JIN Jaewang

2 POL - Poland 6A WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 1270 /06 9 7 12 9
6B MICHALSKI Aleksander

3 ESP - Spain 5A FERNANDEZ Helena 1293 /05  -Bye- 11 12 9
5B FERNANDEZ Antonio

4 ITA - ltaly 7A MATTEUCCI Silvia 1254 /07 12 7 11 6
7B MANDIA Massimiliano

5 JPN - Japan 4A TAIRA Mika 1296 /04 -Bye- 8
4B SATO Hirokuni

6 FRA - France 3A MARION Solenn 1296 /03 -Bye- 7
3B AUBERT Thomas

6 MGL - Mongolia 8A ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 1239 /08 11 7
8B BATMUNKH Narmandakh

6 TPE - Taipei 2A YANG Nien-Hsiu 1300 /02  -Bye- 7
2B LI Chung-Huan

9 CAN - Canada 11A SOLC Molly Ann Marie 1150 /11 5
11B SHERIDAN Brendan Charles

9 CZE - Czech Republic 10A SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 1191 /10 4
10B LACIGA Jakub

9 USA - Usa 9A ALEXANDER Katherine 1219 /09 6
9B DON Anthony
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Men Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

USA - Usa

MEX - Mexico

MAS - Malaysia

KOR - Korea

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

POLIDORI Jacopo
LEOTTA Andrea
FANTI Luca

SUTER Daniel
BEAUDRY Eric
SCUDNER Evan

ALVARADO Gerardo
MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo

ISA Mohd Firdaus
ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin
MUHTAR Kurniadi

YUN Dongkyu
SEO Younseob
KIM Hyungil

2057 /02

2061 /01

2037 /03

2003 /05

2015 /04

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

18

13

17

20

17

17

16

11

15

11
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Women Team

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

USA - Usa

MAS - Malaysia

KOR - Korea

FRA - France

ITA - Italy

GER - Germany

MEX - Mexico

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

SKARVAN Tristan
FALCONER Elissa
NICELY Kendal

MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah
HASSAN Fatin Nadira

YUN Jae Won
OH Jieun
PARK Wonyoung

LEBECQUE Pascale
CHESSE Joanna
SALMON Emeline

LONGO Laura
D'AGOSTINO Katia
FOGLIO Alessia

BERGER Kristina
BAUMGARTEN Anja
SCHALL Velia

HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia
JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea
DE LA ROSA GUZMAN Alexis Arady

2028

1979

1998

1987

1993

1997

1955

/01

/06

/02

/05

/04

/03

107

.Bye.

16

15

17

16

14

10

15

10

15

11

14

13
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ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

Compound Mixed Team

World University Archery championships

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 USA - Usa 2A SKARVAN Tristan 1375 /02 8 10 12
2B SUTER Daniel

2 GER - Germany 1A BERGER Kristina 1375 /01 12 11 10
1B TITSCHER Paul

3 MEX - Mexico 6A HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia 1355 /06 9 9 6
6B ALVARADO Gerardo

4 MAS - Malaysia 5A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1359 /05 9 7 5
5B ISA Mohd Firdaus

5 BEL - Belgium 8A PRIEELS Sarah 1342 /08 10
8B DEPOITIER Julien

6 ITA - ltaly 3A LONGO Laura 1366 /03 7
3B POLIDORI Jacopo

7 FRA - France 4A CHESSE Joanna 1359 /04 5
4B OLIVIER Adrien

7 KOR - Korea 7A YUN Jae Won 1349 /07 5
7B YUN Dongkyu
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

World University Archery championships

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2061 USA Usa
1A SUTER Daniel
1B BEAUDRY Eric
1C SCUDNER Evan Usa
-Bye- 20
Usa
5/ 2003 MAS Malaysia 18 1
5A ISA Mohd Firdaus
5B ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin )
5C  MUHTAR Kurniadi Malaysia
4/ 2015 KOR Korea 13 17
4A YUN Dongkyu
4B SEO Younseob GOLD
4c KIM Hyungil ItaIy
3/ 2037 MEX Mexico
3A ALVARADO Gerardo
3B MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David .
3C RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo Mexico
-Bye- 17T.1
Italy
-Bye- 16
SILVER
Italy Usa
2/ 2057 ITA Italy 17T.2
2A POLIDORI Jacopo
2B LEOTTA Andrea
2C FANTI Luca
Malaysia
1 BRONZE
Mexico
Mexico
15
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2028 USA Usa
1A SKARVAN Tristan
1B FALCONER Elissa
1C NICELY Kendal Usa
-Bye- 15T.2
Usa
5/ 1987 FRA France 17 11
5A LEBECQUE Pascale
5B CHESSE Joanna
5C  SALMON Emeline France
4/ 1993 ITA Italy 16 15T.0
4A LONGO Laura
48 D'AGOSTINO Katia GOLD
4c FOGLIO Alessia Usa
3/ 1997 GER Germany 14
3A BERGER Kristina
3B BAUMGARTEN Anja .
3C  SCHALL Velia Malaysia
6/ 1979 MAS Malaysia 16 10
6A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
6B HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah
6C HASSAN Fatin Nadira Malaysia
7/ 1955 MEX Mexico 10 8
7A HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia
7B JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea SILVER
7C  DE LA ROSA GUZMAN Alexis Arady Korea Malaysia
2/ 1998 KOR Korea 15 8
2A YUN Jae Won
2B OH Jieun
2C PARK Wonyoung
France
13 BRONZE
Korea
Korea
14
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1375 GER Germany 12
1A BERGER Kristina
1B TITSCHER Paul Germany
8/ 1342 BEL Belgium 10 11
8A  PRIEELS Sarah
8B DEPOITIER Julien Germany
. 10
5/ 1359 MAS Malaysia 9
5A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah .
5B ISA Mohd Firdaus Malaysia
4/ 1359 FRA France 5 7
4A CHESSE Joanna GOLD
4B OLIVIER Adrien Usa
3/ 1366 ITA Italy 7
3A LONGO Laura .
38 POLIDORI Jacopo Mexico
6/ 1355 MEX Mexico 9 9
6A  HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia
6B ALVARADO Gerardo Usa
12
7/ 1349 KOR Korea 5
7A YUN Jae Won SILVER
7B YUN Dongkyu Usa Germany
2/ 1375 USA Usa 8 10
2A SKARVAN Tristan
2B SUTER Daniel
Malaysia
5 BRONZE
Mexico
Mexico
6
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships
Recurve Men Team

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1999 KOR Korea
1A JIN Jaewang
1B SUNG Wookyeong
ic KIM Bongman Korea
-Bye- 23
Korea
9/ 1880 USA Usa 16 21
9A DON Anthony
9B SINCLAIR Dakota
9C FORTENBERRY Ryan Usa
8/ 1890 ROU Romania 14 13
8A  CIORNEI Daniel
8B BODNAR Alexandru Petru
8C MARCU Razvan Korea
5/ 1935 FRA France 19 19
5A AUBERT Thomas
5B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
5C  LE VAN THOI Mathieu France
12/ 1729 CZE Czech Republic 13 17
12A LACIGA Jakub
128 MELUZIN Ondrej
12C KOVAR Kamil Taipei
-Bye- 19
Taipei
4/ 1936 TPE Taipei 18
4A LI Chung-Huan
48 CHIU Yu-Chin GOLD
4c HUANG Chun-Hao Korea
3/ 1954 ESP  Spain
3A FERNANDEZ Antonio
3B CUESTA Elias .
3C MORILLO Daniel Spain
-Bye- 19T.2
Poland
11/ 1755 MGL Mongolia 9 13
11A BATMUNKH Narmandakh
11B JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga
11C  BAASANGARAV Munkhtogtokh Poland
6/ 1913 POL Poland 15 19 T.2*
6A MICHALSKI Aleksander
6B CIS Tomasz
6C SLIWKA Grzegorz Japan
7/ 1896 ITA  ltaly 18 14
7A MANDIA Massimiliano
7B TONELLI Amedeo . SILVER
7C FISSORE Matteo Malaysia Japan
10/ 1838 MAS Malaysia 19 16
10A KHALMIZAM Wan
10B  AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin
10C TEK Wa Liew Japan
-Bye- 20 -
Taipei
17T.3 BRONZE
Japan Taipei
2/ 1971 JPN Japan 19
2A  SATO Hirokuni Poland
2B SUGIMOTO Shota 17T.2
2C OTA Shohei
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

World University Archery championships

Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1960 KOR Korea 20
1A JANG Eunbin
1B AN Sejin
1C PARK Seayane Korea
8/ 1688 ITA Italy 12 21
8A  MATTEUCCI Silvia
8B CHIARILLI Alessandra
8C TANSELLA Francesca Korea
5/ 1774 MGL Mongolia 13 16
5A  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
5B BAYANDUUREN Azzaya
5C  GANKHUYAG Odmaa Poland
4/ 1812 POL Poland 14 14
4A  WYCZECHOWSKA Paula
48 LIPIARSKA Karina GOLD
4C RZASA Joanna Korea
3/ 1844 JPN Japan 14
3A  TAIRA Mika
3B NAGAMINE Saori
3C  KATO Ayano Japan
6/ 1768 CZE Czech Republic 9 17
6A  SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
6B KONCALOVA Katerina
6C PANIKOVA Zuzana Taipei
7/ 1707 USA Usa 11 11
7A ALEXANDER Katherine
B CHAI Sarah L. SHTVER
7C DEBORD Kayla Taipei Taipei
2/ 1902 TPE Taipei 16 19
2A YANG Nien-Hsiu
2B CHO Pei-Chin
2C LIN Hsiao-Ying
Poland
*
1613 BRONZE
Poland
Japan
16 T.3
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ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1333 KOR Korea
1A JANG Eunbin
1B JIN Jaewang Korea
-Bye- 11
Korea
9/ 1219 USA Usa 6 14
9A ALEXANDER Katherine .
98 DON Anthony Mongolia
8/ 1239 MGL Mongolia 11 7
8A  ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya
8B BATMUNKH Narmandakh Korea
5/ 1293 ESP  Spain 1
5A  FERNANDEZ Helena ]
5B FERNANDEZ Antonio Spain
-Bye- 11
Spain
-Bye- 12
Japan
4/ 1296 JPN Japan 8
4A TAIRA Mika GOLD
4B SATO Hirokuni Korea
3/ 1296 FRA France
3A MARION Solenn
3B AUBERT Thomas France
-Bye- 7T.2
Poland
12
11/ 1150 CAN Canada 5
11A SOLC Molly Ann Marie
118 SHERIDAN Brendan Charles Poland
6/ 1270 POL Poland 9 7T.2*
6A  WYCZECHOWSKA Paula
6B MICHALSKI Aleksander Poland
71 1254 ITA Italy 12 9
7A  MATTEUCCI Silvia SILVER
7B MANDIA Massimiliano Italy Poland
10/ 1191 CZE Czech Republic 4 7T.2
10A  SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
10B LACIGA Jakub Italy
-Bye- 11 .
Spain
Taipei 9 BRONZE
2/ 1300 TPE Taipei 7T.1 Spain
2A YANG Nien-Hsiu Ital
2B LI Chung-Huan aly
6
AR_C75C Report Created: 05 Jul 2012 17:26 Page 37/43



ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Cordoba (ESP)

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

World University Archery championships

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 KOR - Korea JIN Jaewang 677 1999
SUNG Wookyeong 663
KIM Bongman 659

2 JPN - Japan SATO Hirokuni 664 1971
SUGIMOTO Shota 654
OTA Shohei 653

3 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Antonio 663 1954
CUESTA Elias 651
MORILLO Daniel 640

4 TPE - Taipei LI Chung-Huan 655 1936
CHIU Yu-Chin 652
HUANG Chun-Hao 629

5 FRA - France AUBERT Thomas 667 1935
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 654
LE VAN THOI Mathieu 614

6 POL - Poland MICHALSKI Aleksander 656 1913
CIS Tomasz 632
SLIWKA Grzegorz 625

7 ITA- ltaly MANDIA Massimiliano 639 1896
TONELLI Amedeo 635
FISSORE Matteo 622

8 ROU - Romania CIORNEI Daniel 638 1890
BODNAR Alexandru Petru 630
MARCU Razvan 622

9 USA-Usa DON Anthony 631 1880
SINCLAIR Dakota 630
FORTENBERRY Ryan 619

10 MAS - Malaysia KHALMIZAM Wan 622 1838
AIZAT MAT NASIR Nazrin 612
TEK Wa Liew 604

11 MGL - Mongolia BATMUNKH Narmandakh 614 1755
JARGALSAIKHAN Munkhtulga 577
BAASANGARAYV Munkhtogtokh 564

12 CZE - Czech Republic LACIGA Jakub 595 1729
MELUZIN Ondrej 569
KOVAR Kamil 565
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships '

Recurve Women Team m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 KOR - Korea JANG Eunbin 656 1960
AN Sejin 653
PARK Seayane 651

2 TPE - Taipei YANG Nien-Hsiu 645 1902
CHO Pei-Chin 635
LIN Hsiao-Ying 622

3 JPN - Japan TAIRA Mika 632 1844
NAGAMINE Saori 622
KATO Ayano 590

4 POL - Poland WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 614 1812
LIPIARSKA Karina 607
RZASA Joanna 591

5 MGL - Mongolia ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 625 1774
BAYANDUUREN Azzaya 592
GANKHUYAG Odmaa 557

6 CZE - Czech Republic SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 596 1768
KONCALOVA Katerina 591
PANIKOVA Zuzana 581

7 USA-Usa ALEXANDER Katherine 588 1707
CHAI Sarah 562
DEBORD Kayla 557

8 ITA - ltaly MATTEUCCI Silvia 615 1688
CHIARILLI Alessandra 568
TANSELLA Francesca 505
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Cordoba (ESP)

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

World University Archery championships

v

N

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - Korea JANG Eunbin 656 1333
JIN Jaewang 677
2 TPE - Taipei YANG Nien-Hsiu 645 1300
LI Chung-Huan 655
3 FRA - France MARION Solenn 629 1296 T. 46;13
AUBERT Thomas 667
4 JPN - Japan TAIRA Mika 632 1296 T.44;12
SATO Hirokuni 664
5 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Helena 630 1293
FERNANDEZ Antonio 663
6 POL - Poland WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 614 1270
MICHALSKI Aleksander 656
7 ITA- ltaly MATTEUCCI Silvia 615 1254
MANDIA Massimiliano 639
8 MGL - Mongolia ALTANGEREL Enkhtuya 625 1239
BATMUNKH Narmandakh 614
9 USA-Usa ALEXANDER Katherine 588 1219
DON Anthony 631
10 CZE - Czech Republic SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 596 1191
LACIGA Jakub 595
11 CAN - Canada SOLC Molly Ann Marie 534 1150
SHERIDAN Brendan Charles 616
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships m

Compound Men Team ‘m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-Usa SUTER Daniel 689 2061
BEAUDRY Eric 688
SCUDNER Evan 684
2 ITA - ltaly POLIDORI Jacopo 691 2057
LEOTTA Andrea 688
FANTI Luca 678
3 MEX - Mexico ALVARADO Gerardo 692 2037
MONTIEL VILLANUEVA David 674
RODRIGUEZ Cuauhtemoc Alfredo 671
4 KOR - Korea YUN Dongkyu 680 2015
SEO Younseob 668
KIM Hyungil 667
5 MAS - Malaysia ISA Mohd Firdaus 681 2003
ASHAH Mohd Kaharuddin 668
MUHTAR Kurniadi 654
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships '

Compound Women Team ‘m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA-Usa SKARVAN Tristan 686 2028
FALCONER Elissa 671
NICELY Kendal 671

2 KOR - Korea YUN Jae Won 669 1998
OH Jieun 667
PARK Wonyoung 662

3 GER - Germany BERGER Kristina 678 1997
BAUMGARTEN Anja 666
SCHALL Velia 653

4 ITA - ltaly LONGO Laura 675 1993
D'AGOSTINO Katia 668
FOGLIO Alessia 650

5 FRA - France LEBECQUE Pascale 667 1987
CHESSE Joanna 664
SALMON Emeline 656

6 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 678 1979
HASHIM Nor Hayati Al-Madihah 664
HASSAN Fatin Nadira 637

7 MEX - Mexico HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia 663 1955
JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Andrea 661
DE LA ROSA GUZMAN Alexis Arady 631
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Cordoba (ESP) World University Archery championships '

Compound Mixed Team m

ARCHERY 201204-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GER - Germany BERGER Kristina 678 1375 T.89;30
TITSCHER Paul 697
2 USA-Usa SKARVAN Tristan 686 1375 T.87;28
SUTER Daniel 689
3 ITA - ltaly LONGO Laura 675 1366
POLIDORI Jacopo 691
4 FRA - France LEBECQUE Pascale 667 1359 T.78;33
OLIVIER Adrien 692
5 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 678 1359 T.75;24
ISA Mohd Firdaus 681
6 MEX - Mexico HERNANDEZ DE LA GARZA Martha Cecilia 663 1355
ALVARADO Gerardo 692
7 KOR - Korea YUN Jae Won 669 1349
YUN Dongkyu 680
8 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 667 1342
DEPOITIER Julien 675
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